WIRELESS BRIDGES
SKU: WS433-B
RELIABLE & SECURED WIRELESS CONNECTION
Sub-Ghz technology from Texas Instruments allows reliable
wireless connection and secured data by AES-128
LONG RANGE TRANSMISSION
Narrow Band techniques & Sub-Ghz technology allow long
distance transmisison at lowest energy consumption

4/4SEP-2019  |
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
WS433-B-RS485-M2 Wireless Bridge RS485 Master with external antenna 0 dbi, with 0.5 m cable and M12-Female connector
WS433-B-RS485-S2 Wireless Bridge RS485 Slave with internal antenna 0 dbi, with 0.5 m cable and M12-Female connector
RS485-FM12-USB-1 RS485/USB multi-purpose Configuration cable with connector m12 male, female and flying leads, with Power
adapter 12VDC/2.0A
2M-MM12CAB4x0.25 M12 4pin Male assembly connector with Soldering terminals and coding A and Control Cable Cu/PVC/OS/PVC
4x0.25mm2, L=2m, Rohs, Shield 80%
5M-MM12CAB4x0.25 M12 4pin Male assembly connector with Soldering terminals and coding A and Control Cable Cu/PVC/OS/PVC
4x0.25mm2, L=5m, Rohs, Shield 80%
10M-MM12CAB4x0.25 M12 4pin Male assembly connector with Soldering terminals and coding A and Control Cable Cu/PVC/OS/PVC
4x0.25mm2, L=10m, Rohs, Shield 80%
NOTES
* Purchase M12-male cable to power and RS485 connecting for wireless bridges
** Purchase configuration cable RS485-FM12-USB-1 for off-line configuration of wireless bridges
Doc No. WS433-B-DS-EN-01
SKU: WS433-B WIRELESS BRIDGES